HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

308:
308:
308:
349:;
349:
391:
391:
442:
442:
493:
539:
540:
540:
607:
607:
037:
037:
640:
640;
645:;
645
646:
646:
697:
697:

30:

47:

47:
135:
135:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Wednesday, March 19, 2008
49th Legislative Day

Rasche, Yea to Nay
Thompson, Yea to Nay
Yonts, Yea to Nay

Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Keene, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Keene, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Riggs, Yea

wEB FACSIMILE"



