HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Wednesday, March 19, 2008 49th Legislative Day

нв	308:	Rasche, Yea to Nay
НВ	308:	Thompson, Yea to Nay
HB	308:	Yonts, Yea to Nay
HB	349:	Horlander, Yea
HB	349:	Riggs, Yea
HB	391:	Horlander, Yea
HB	391:	Riggs, Yea
HB	442:	Horlander, Yea
HB	442:	Riggs, Yea
HB	493:	Fischer, Yea
HB	539:	Keene, Yea
HB	540:	Horlander, Yea
	540:	Riggs, Yea
HB	607:	Horlander, Yea
HB		00 ,
	637:	
	637:	
	640:	
	640:	Riggs, Yea
	645:	Horlander, Yea
	645:	Riggs, Yea
	646:	Horlander, Yea
	646:	Riggs, Yea
HB		Horlander, Yea
HB		Riggs, Yea
SB	30:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SB		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SB		30 '
	135:	, –
SB	135:	Riggs, Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"